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Steve Ahl Berkley North Pacific sahl@berkleynpac.com 
Suzanne Arnett IIABW sarnett@wainsurance.org 
Mike Arnold The Partners Group marnold@tpgrp.com 
Cathy Asimakopoulos Mumma Associates, Inc. cathya@mummainsurance.com 
Hannah Axtelle Tradewinds Insurance Inc hannah@tradewindsins.com 
David Babbitt Babbitt Insurance Group LLC david@bigoninsurance.com 
Moria Balsley Agency Software, Inc. moria@agencysoftware.com 
Karen Barr ServiceMaster of Seattle kcaswell@soseattle.com 
Jennifer Bates Adolphsen CRC jbates@crcgroup.com 
Scott Bauer Western National Insurance Group scott.bauer@wnins.com 
Mark Bell National General, An Allstate Company mark.bell@encompassins.com 
Kent Bergstedt HUB International NW kent.bergstedt@hubinternational.com 
Ryan Bettinger Paravene Insurance Partners ryan@paravene.com 
Angela Bilyeu Dairyland Insurance angela.bilyeu@sentry.com 
Kevin Blocher Truckers Insurance Associates kblocher@truckers-insurance.com 
Joshua Bordo Amwins joshua.bordo@amwins.com 
Nate Bosman Manna Insurance Group nate@mannainsurancegroup.com 
Stacy Breithaupt Basin Pacific Insurance & Benefits sbreithaupt@basinpacific.com 
Nicholas Brewe AssuredPartners nick.brewe@assuredpartners.com 
JJ Brooks Grange Insurance Association JJ.Brooks@grange.com 
AJ Buchanan Travelers abuchan2@travelers.com 
John Buckalew Pacific Interstate Insurance Brokers john@piib.com 
Gary Burckhardt IIABS  
Rob Bush Leavitt Group Northwest rob-bush@leavitt.com 
Alex Busilacchi Moreland Insurance alex@morelandagency.com 
Andy Callis Callis Insurance andy@callisinsurance.com 
Eliazar Cardenas EMC Insurance Companies Eliazar.Cardenas@EMCIns.com 
Morgan Carter Tradewinds Insurance Inc morgan@tradewindsins.com 
Nicole Cassat BGI Agency Network, Inc ncassat@bginetwork.com 
Gary Cassill Leavitt Group NW gary-cassill@leavitt.com 
Kirk Caswell ServiceMaster of Seattle kcaswell@soseattle.com 
Christopher Charles HCIT/Trustco, Inc chrisc@trustcoinc.com 
Carrie Cheshier Berkley North Pacific ccheshier@berkleynpac.com 
Melissa Church The Life Office melissa@thelifeoffice.com 
Brenton Clair WC Specailty bclair@wcspecialty.com 
Martha Colbert Red Shield Insurance mcolbert@redshield.com 
Erin Coleman Liberty Mutual Erin.Coleman@Libertymutual.com 
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Rachel Combs InsureQ Rachel.combs@iqcu.com 
Torry Conroy National General, An Allstate Company torry.conroy@ngic.com 
Jasmine Ariel Contreras Berkshire Hathaway Homestate Companies jcontreras@bhhc.com 
Tyler Cook Travelers tcook2@travelers.com 
Margaret Cooper Moreland Insurance maggie@morelandagency.com 
Paul Covey Pickett Agency paul@pickettinsurance.com 
Amy Crandall The Partners Group acrandall@tpgrp.com 
Jenny Crane XPT Partners LLC jcrane@xptpartnersllc.com 
Brandy Cree Mutual of Enumclaw Insurance Company bcree@mutualofenumclaw.com 
Joshua Culley GeoVera jculley@geovera.com 
Jordyn Cyr Berkley Aspire jcyr@berkleyaspire.com 
Robb Dale HUB sarnett@wainsurance.org 
Jenny Davies Tradewinds Insurance Inc jenny@tradewindsins.com 
Cameron Deiss Johnson & Johnson cameron.deiss@jjins.com 
Amy DeLorenzo SAFECO Insurance amy.delorenzo@safeco.com 
Dan Dessenberger Aegis General Insurance Agency DDessenberger@AegisFirst.com 
Mike Dipo Dairyland Insurance micheal.dipo@sentry.com 
Lyudmila Dotsenko BASIN PACIFIC Federal Way ldotsenko@basinpacific.com 
Ron Dysart BGI Agency Network, Inc rdysart@bginetwork.com 
Reid Ekberg Pilkey-Hopping & Ekberg rekberg@pheinsurance.com 
Mary Emerson Oregon Mutual mary.emerson@ormutual.com 
Kristina English English Insurance Group, LLC kristie@EnglishInsuranceGroup.com 
Julie Epperson CRC jepperson@crcgroup.com 
Joy Erven Surplus Line Assoc. of WA  joy@surpluslines.org 
Hans Eskelsen WAFD Insurance Group Inc hanse@wafdinsurance.com 
Johnathon Ewing Liberty Mutual Insurance johnathon.ewing@libertymutual.com 
Brian Fassburg Pacific International Underwriters, Inc brian@piuinc.com 
Susanne Felix Tradewinds Insurance Inc. susanne@tradewindsins.com 
Craig Field Mitchell, Reed & Schmitten Ins Inc craig@mrandsins.com 
Brandy Florence Futuristic Underwriters brandy.florence@futuristicunderwriters.com 
Kevin Floth Capital Insurance Group kfloth@ciginsurance.com 
Amber Foster Sompo Afoster@sompo-intl.com 
Cheyanne Frohlich Tradewinds Insurance Inc cheyanne@tradewindsins.com 
Chris Fulkerson Fulkerson Insurance chris@fulkersoninsurance.com 
Caroline Gates Berkley North Pacific cagates@berkleynpac.com 
Marianne George Church Mutual Insurance mgeorge@churchmutual.com 
Rachael Glaspie Progressive Insurance rachael_glaspie@progressive.com 
Ben Glispie BriteCo ben.glispie@brite.co 
Jorgen Goller Progressive Insurance Jorgen_L_Goller@progressive.com 
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Gabriel Gonzalez SAFECO Insurance gabriel.gonzalez@safeco.com 
Brandon Gray Applied Systems brandon.gray@appliedsystems.com 
Karissa Gurske Fulkerson Insurance karissa@fulkersoninsurance.com 
Bob Hagedorn Capital Premium Financing bhagedorn@capitalpremium.net 
Monica Hagedorn Capital Premium Finance bhagedorn@capitalpremium.net 
James Hale Skyway Security Ins. insurance@msn.com 
Nick Hansen Renters Legal Liability nick@rllinsure.com 
Aaron Hawkinson Grange Insurance Association aaron.hawkinson@grange.com 
Donna Haynes Pilkey-Hopping & Ekberg Northcedar@yahoo.com 
Garrett Haynes Alpine Ridge Insurance garrett@alpineridgeinsurance.com 
Duane Henson WAFD Insurance Group duaneh@wafdinsurance.com 
Aimee Hern Paravene Insurance Partners aimee@paravene.com 
Omar Herrara ServiceMaster of Seattle kcaswell@soseattle.com 
Kyle Hoeft MarshBerry Kyle.Hoeft@MarshBerry.com 
Jim Holman Mutual of Enumclaw jholman@mutualofenumclaw.com 
Daniel Holst IIABW dholst@wainsurance.org 
Robert Hoogendam IROQUOIS bhoogendam@iroquoisgroup.com 
Dylan Hopper Sea-Mountain Insurance dylan@sea-mountain.com 
Jordan Hopper Sea Mountain Insurance jordan@sea-mountain.com 
Kristen Horlacher Superior Underwriters khorlacher@gsusuperior.com 
Tina Houston Amwins tina.houston@amwins.com 
Tim Howard National General, An Allstate Company timothy.howard@ngic.com 
Karmen Johnson Berkley North Pacific Group kljohnson@berkleynpac.com 
Araceli Jones Berkley North Pacific arjones@berkleynpac.com 
Craig Justice Arrowhead General Insurance Agency, Inc. cjustice@cljins.com 
Larry Kees IIABW lksalways@outlook.com 
April Keim Enterprise Mobility april.j.keim@em.com 
jeff Keller Sompo jekeller@sompo-intl.com 
Joe Kelsch RPS joe_kelsch@rpsins.com 
Rick Kempf Mutual of Enumclaw Ins. Co. rkempf@mutualofenumclaw.com 
Mandi Klise Mitchell Reed & Schmitten Ins mandi@elliott-insurance.com 
Taunya Koch AFCO Direct tkoch@afcodirect.com 
Ken Koehler BGI Agency Network, Inc kkoehler@bginetwork.com 
Fatima Kolesar Shield Commercial Insurance Services fkolesar@shieldins.net 
Patrick Kraft Kraft Insurance pat@InsuranceSpokane.com 
Kim Krogh Berkley North Pacific kkrogh@berkleynpac.com 
Nicole Krueger First Insurance Funding Nicole.krueger@firstinsurancefunding.com 
Eric Kuhen MarshBerry Eric.Kuhen@MarshBerry.com 
Max Kusske Stonebraker McQuary Agency Grp, Inc mkusske@stonebrakermcquary.com 
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Malissa Langford Main Street America Group langform@msagroup.com 
Matt Layson Calrose Insurance matt@calroseins.com 
Mary Lemon Capital Insurance Group mlemon@ciginsurance.com 
Carrie Lewis PIIB carrie@piib.com 
Sam MacGregor BriteCo Sam.MacGregor@brite.co 
Petra-Marie Mahnke National General, An Allstate Company Petra-Marie.Mahnke@NGIC.COM 
Johnson Marshall The Johnson Marshall Agency jm@insmatters.com 
Elisabeth McClatchie PCF Insurance Services elisabeth.mcclatchie@pcfins.com 
Rachel McClurg Pacific Interstate Ins Brokers rachel@piib.com 
John McDonald McDonald McGarry Insurance Brokers john@mcdonaldmcgarry.com 
Sandy McDonald McDonald McGarry Insurance Brokers sandy@mcdonaldmcgarry.com 
Darren McEuin Conover Insurance, Inc. darren.mceuin@hubinternational.com 
Susan McKissick HUB susan.mckissick@hubinternational.com 
Julie McLaren Selective Insurance Company julie.mclaren@selective.com 
Amberlyn McQuary Stonebraker McQuary Agcy Group amcquary@stonebrakermcquary.com 
Dave Merrill Merrill & Merrill damerrill28@outlook.com 
Carl Michelman Michelman Insurance Group Inc. carl@michelmaninsurance.net 
Carol Mickey IIABKC carol@iiabkc.org 
Susan Mills National General, An Allstate Company susan.mills@allstate.com 
Pam Moffat Mumma Associates, Inc pamm@mummainsurance.com 
Lou Moran IIABA lmoraniii@insureinter-agencyinsurance.com 
Mimi Moran IIABA  
Mike Morris HawkSoft mmorris@hawksoft.com 
Mario Murillo Martin-Morris Agency mmurillo@martinmorris.com 
Aaron Myers Imperial PFS aaron.myers@ipfs.com 
Trish Nelson Safeco Insurance Cos. trish.nelson@safeco.com 
Don Nguyen Main Street America Insurance nguyend@msagroup.com 
Lavonne Northcutt American Underwriters Ins. Agencies, lavonne@american-underwriters.com 
Zhanna Oleshko Basin Pacific - Federal Way zoleshko@basinpacific.com 
Kimberly Ostling IIABW kostling@wainsurance.org 
Ridge Ostling IIABW rli@wainsurance.org 
Barbara Otter Otter Insurance Agency barbara@otterins.com 
Patrick Otter Otter Insurance pat@otterins.com 
Candice Pagano The Johnson Marshall Agency cp@insmatters.com 
Chris Page Tokio Marine Highland Chris.Page@tmhighland.com 
Steve Palmer Imperial PFS steven.palmer@firstinsurancefunding.com 
Heather Park FIRST Insurance Funding Corp heather.park@firstinsurancefunding.com 
Scott Pasley National General, An Allstate Company scott.pasley@ngic.com 
Amy Perkins D.W. Ferguson & Assoc. APerkins@DWFerguson.com 
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Erik Peterson Berkley Aspire epeterson@berkleyaspire.com 
John Pfeil Prostar Insurance john@prostarinsurance.com 
Jasper Phipps Integrated Specialty Coverages (ISC) jasper.phipps@iscmga.com 
Bill Pierson IIABA ginny.pierson@iiaba.net 
Ginny Pierson IIABA Virginia.pierson@iiaba.net 
Rebecca Pillon-Hash Safelite Auto Glass rebecca.pillon-hash@safelite.com 
Ryan Porter Porter-Whidbey Ins. ryan@porterwhidbey.com 
Ryan Porter Porter-Whidbey Ins. ryan@porterwhidbey.com 
Melissa Power HomeStreet Insurance melissa.power@homestreet.com 
Michelle Pratt Chambers Bay Insurance, LLC michelle@chambersbayinsurance.com 
Chris Primmer Dan Hoffman Insurance Agency cretia@hoffmanins.net 
Lucretia Primmer Dan Hoffman Insurance Agency cretia@hoffmanins.net 
Jeff Puffinburger Peoples Premium Finance jeff.puffinburger@pebo.com 
Hunter Ramey Berkley Management Protection hramey@berkleymp.com 
Roy Rankin Superior Underwriters roy@gsusuperior.com 
Lori Reed Mitchell, Reed & Schmitten Insurance lori@mrandsins.com 
Mike Reed Mitchell, Reed & Schmitten Insurance mike1952reed@gmail.com 
Byron Riche Clear Risk Solutions briche@chooseclear.com 
Michael Riley AAA Washington Insurance Agency michaelriley@aaawa.com 
Leonardo Rodriguez Neptune Flood leo@neptuneflood.com 
Shelley Rogers Progressive Insurance Shelley_l._Rogers@Progressive.com 
Heather Roper Enterprise Mobility heather.n.roper@em.com 
Paul Rouse Mivation paul.rouse@mivation.com 
Ronald Sarka Insurance Services, Inc. ron@insurance-services.net 
John Schmidt Futuristic Underwriters john.schmidt@futuristicunderwriters.com 
Joe Schofield Peoples Premium Finance joe.schofield@pebo.com 
Anthony Schulz ProStar Insurance ANTHONY@PROSTARINSURANCE.COM 
Susan Scott IIABA satscott@comcast.net 
John Scully Scully Insurance Solutions john@scullyagency.com 
Betsy Seidel Travelers bseidel@travelers.com 
Bob Sheaffer Progressive Insurance obert_sheaffer@progressive.com 
Bob Sheaffer Progressive Insurance robert_sheaffer@progressive.com 
Kourtney Shorts Anzen kourtney@anzen.com 
Kenzi Sigurdson Bio Clean, Inc. ksigurdson@biocleanwa.com 
Caitlin Skilbeck Tradewinds Insurance Inc caitlin@tradewindsins.com 
Louis Smaldino GeoVera lsmaldino@geovera.com 
Peter Smallwood National General, An Allstate Company psmal@allstate.com 
Catherine Smith Shield Commercial Insurance Services csmith@shieldins.net 
Joshua Smith AAA Washington Insurance Agency joshuasmith@aaawa.com 
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Katie Smith CRC Group ksmith@crcgroup.com 
Cheryl Sojak Chambers Bay csojakl@chambersbayins.com 
Robert Souza Wholesure robert.souza@mjhall.com 
Tracy Stanway EMC Insurance tracy.l.stanway@EMCIns.com 
Bill Stauffacher Stauffacher Communications gocougs@billstauffacher.com 
Nick Stay American Underwriters Ins. Agencies, nick@american-underwriters.com 
Veronica Stevens Cochrane & Company vstevens@cochraneco.com 
Mandi Strange Hanover Insurance mstrange@hanover.com 
Thane Street Martin-Morris Agency tstreet@martinmorris.com 
Zachary Stuckey EMC Insurance zachary.b.stuckey@EMCIns.com 
Tyler Swanson Honeycomb tyler@honeycombinsurance.com 
Tom Taylor, Jr. Taylor-Thomason Ins. Brokers tom@ttib.net 
Vince Terlaje MiniCo Insurance vince.terlaje@minico.com 
Malissa Thorp Main Street America Insurance langform@msagroup.com 
Yolanda Tobiasen Washington FAIR Plan yolandat@wafairplan.com 
Rhea Toles Bio Clean, Inc. rtoles@biocleanwa.com 
Jun Tomagan Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Ins jtomagan@plmins.com 
Mary Townsend Travelers mtownse1@travelers.com 
Harper Tripp Western National Insurance Group harper.tripp@wnins.com 
Heidi Tripple Tripple, Tripple & Tripple LLC heidi@tripple3.com 
Rob Tripple Tripple, Tripple & Tripple LLC rob@tripple3.com 
Sean Tripple Tripple, Tripple & Tripple LLC sean@tripple3.com 
Frank Tucker Berkley Aspire ftucker@berkleyaspire.com 
Marcus Tucker Liberty Mutual marcus.tucker@libertymutual.com 
Daniel Vander Kooi Manna Insurance Group daniel@mannainsurancegroup.com 
Kyle Waffle AMWINS Access kyle.waffle@amwins.com 
Jamison Wagner Oregon Mutual jamison.wagner@ormutual.com 
Sami Walla Travelers swalla@travelers.com 
John Walters Travelers jdwalter@travelers.com 
Matt Webber Conifer Insurance Services mwebber@coniferinsurance.com 
Jeff Westphal AAA Washington - Westphal Agency jeffwestphal@aaawa.com 
Christopher White R.A. Belter Insurance chris@belterinsurance.com 
Melissa Wikum Alliant Insurance Services, Inc. melissa.wikum@alliant.com 
Jim Wille Western National Insurance Group jim.wille@wnins.com 
Bridger Williams Berkley Management Protection brwilliams@berkley.com 
Minyette Willson CRC Group mwillson@crcgroup.com 
Sarah Wilson Pilkey-Hopping & Ekberg swilson@pheinsurance.com 
Joyclyn Wise Basin Pacific Insurance Puyallup WA jwise@basinpacific.com 
Dean Young Hub International NW dean.young@hubinternational.com 
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Jim Zastrow Grange Insurance Association Jim.zastrow@grange.com 
Paul Zeni Distinguished Programs pzeni@distinguished.com 

 

 


